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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Sun 01/01/17

Mon 02/01/17

Tue 03/01/17

Wed 04/01/17

Thu 05/01/17

Fri 06/01/17

Sat 07/01/17

Sun 08/01/17

Mon 09/01/17

Tue 10/01/17

Wed 11/01/17

Thu 12/01/17

Fri 13/01/17

Sat 14/01/17

Sun 15/01/17

Mon 16/01/17

Tue 17/01/17

Wed 18/01/17

Thu 19/01/17

Fri 20/01/17

Sat 21/01/17 ICB New Year 70 - 1* (Cancelled) x x x x x

Sun 22/01/17 ICB New Year 70 - 1* (Cancelled)

Mon 23/01/17

Tue 24/01/17

Wed 25/01/17

Thu 26/01/17

Fri 27/01/17

Sat 28/01/17

Sun 29/01/17

Mon 30/01/17

Tue 31/01/17
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Wed 01/02/17

Thu 02/02/17

Fri 03/02/17

Sat 04/02/17 NFEP 70-1* (Incorp SANESA Q1) x x x x x

Sun 05/02/17 NFEP 70-1* (Incorp SANESA Q1)

Mon 06/02/17

Tue 07/02/17

Wed 08/02/17

Thu 09/02/17

Fri 10/02/17

Sat 11/02/17 Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core

Sun 12/02/17 Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core

Mon 13/02/17

Tue 14/02/17

Wed 15/02/17

Thu 16/02/17

Fri 17/02/17

Sat 18/02/17 ICB ODE 60 - 100 x x x x x Erkhuleni SANESA Core Noordhoek (WC)

Sun 19/02/17 ICB ODE 60 - 100 Erkhuleni SANESA Core Noordhoek (WC)

Mon 20/02/17 HOYS

Tue 21/02/17 HOYS

Wed 22/02/17 HOYS

Thu 23/02/17 HOYS

Fri 24/02/17 HOYS

Sat 25/02/17 HOYS

Sun 26/02/17 HOYS

Mon 27/02/17

Tue 28/02/17
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Wed 01/03/17

Thu 02/03/17

Fri 03/03/17

Sat 04/03/17 North SANESA Core Treverton (KZN) / PE @ Polo-X Grounds (EC)

Sun 05/03/17 North SANESA Core Treverton (KZN) / PE @ Polo-X Grounds (EC)

Mon 06/03/17

Tue 07/03/17

Wed 08/03/17

Thu 09/03/17

Fri 10/03/17

Sat 11/03/17 x x x x x x Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core Zimbabwe  Africa Cup FEI CCI 1*FEI

Sun 12/03/17 4 Ways Event 60 - 100 ODE  (incorp SANESA Q2) x x x x x Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core Zimbabwe  Africa Cup FEI CCI 1*FEI

Mon 13/03/17

Tue 14/03/17

Wed 15/03/17

Thu 16/03/17

Fri 17/03/17

Sat 18/03/17

Sun 19/03/17

Mon 20/03/17

Tue 21/03/17

Wed 22/03/17

Thu 23/03/17

Fri 24/03/17

Sat 25/03/17 ICB 90 Champs 60-90 x x x x Erkhuleni SANESA Core Underberg 60 - 90 (KZN)

Sun 26/03/17 ICB 90 Champs 60-90 Erkhuleni SANESA Core Underberg 60 - 90 (KZN)

Mon 27/03/17

Tue 28/03/17

Wed 29/03/17

Thu 30/03/17

Fri 31/03/17
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Sat 01/04/17 North SANESA Core Noordhoek (WC)

Sun 02/04/17 North SANESA Core Noordhoek (WC)

Mon 03/04/17

Tue 04/04/17

Wed 05/04/17

Thu 06/04/17

Fri 07/04/17

Sat 08/04/17 4 Ways L/G 60 - 100 (incorp SANESA Q3) x x x x x

Sun 09/04/17 4 Ways L/G 60 - 100 (incorp SANESA Q3)

Mon 10/04/17 Easter Show

Tue 11/04/17 Easter Show

Wed 12/04/17 Easter Show

Thu 13/04/17 Easter Show

Fri 14/04/17 Easter Show

Sat 15/04/17 Easter Show

Sun 16/04/17 Easter Show

Mon 17/04/17 Easter Show

Tue 18/04/17

Wed 19/04/17

Thu 20/04/17

Fri 21/04/17

Sat 22/04/17 Sedibeng SANESA Core Zambia CIC 1* (FEI) (TBC?) Windsong (EC)

Sun 23/04/17 Dunblane Eventing Classic Sedibeng SANESA Core Zambia CIC 1* (FEI) (TBC?) Windsong (EC)

Mon 24/04/17

Tue 25/04/17

Wed 26/04/17

Thu 27/04/17

Fri 28/04/17

Sat 29/04/17 x x x x x x George Riding Club to 1* (WC)

Sun 30/04/17 George Riding Club to 1* (WC)
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Mon 01/05/17

Tue 02/05/17

Wed 03/05/17

Thu 04/05/17

Fri 05/05/17

Sat 06/05/17 ICB Eventing Classic Erkhuleni SANESA Core

Sun 07/05/17 ICB Eventing Classic Erkhuleni SANESA Core

Mon 08/05/17

Tue 09/05/17

Wed 10/05/17

Thu 11/05/17

Fri 12/05/17

Sat 13/05/17 North SANESA Core Oaksprings CIC *, CIC ** (FEI) Woodridge 60 - 100 (EC)

Sun 14/05/17 North SANESA Core Oaksprings CIC *, CIC ** (FEI) Woodridge 60 - 100 (EC)

Mon 15/05/17

Tue 16/05/17

Wed 17/05/17

Thu 18/05/17

Fri 19/05/17

Sat 20/05/17 Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core

Sun 21/05/17 Sedibeng+Joburg SANESA Core

Mon 22/05/17

Tue 23/05/17

Wed 24/05/17

Thu 25/05/17

Fri 26/05/17

Sat 27/05/17 NFEP (80,90,1m, CIC*,CIC**) (May move to 3,4th June) x x x x x NFEP (80,90,1m, CIC*,CIC**) (May move to 3,4th June)

Sun 28/05/17 NFEP (80,90,1m, CIC*,CIC**) (May move to 3,4th June) NFEP (80,90,1m, CIC*,CIC**) (May move to 3,4th June)

Mon 29/05/17

Tue 30/05/17

Wed 31/05/17
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Thu 01/06/17

Fri 02/06/17

Sat 03/06/17 The Burg Eventing Classic (SANESA)/ NFEP * (Possible posponement from May) Possible postponed date for NFEP FEI Ulwazi 30 - 100 (KZN)

Sun 04/06/17 The Burg Eventing Classic (SANESA)/ NFEP * (Possible posponement from May) Possible postponed date for NFEP FEI Ulwazi 30 - 100 (KZN)

Mon 05/06/17

Tue 06/06/17

Wed 07/06/17

Thu 08/06/17

Fri 09/06/17

Sat 10/06/17 Misty Meadows SANESA Q4 x x x x x Erkhuleni SANESA Core / Polo Shongweni

Sun 11/06/17 Misty Meadows SANESA Q4 Erkhuleni SANESA Core / Polo Shongweni

Mon 12/06/17

Tue 13/06/17

Wed 14/06/17

Thu 15/06/17

Fri 16/06/17

Sat 17/06/17 Joburg SANESA / FEI Sj Shongweni Ostrich Ranch/Kurland (WC) ?

Sun 18/06/17 Joburg SANESA / FEI Sj Shongweni Ostrich Ranch/Kurland (WC) ?

Mon 19/06/17

Tue 20/06/17

Wed 21/06/17

Thu 22/06/17

Fri 23/06/17

Sat 24/06/17 Winstead Eventing Classic North SANESA Core

Sun 25/06/17 Winstead Eventing Classic North SANESA Core

Mon 26/06/17

Tue 27/06/17

Wed 28/06/17

Thu 29/06/17

Fri 30/06/17
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Sat 01/07/17 x x x x x x PE Inter Provincial (All ages) 70 - 1* (EC)

Sun 02/07/17 PE Inter Provincial (All ages) 70 - 1* (EC)

Mon 03/07/17

Tue 04/07/17

Wed 05/07/17

Thu 06/07/17

Fri 07/07/17

Sat 08/07/17 4 Ways Eventing Classic Kurland (WC)

Sun 09/07/17 4 Ways Eventing Classic Kurland (WC)

Mon 10/07/17

Tue 11/07/17

Wed 12/07/17

Thu 13/07/17

Fri 14/07/17

Sat 15/07/17 Eventing Winter Ball

Sun 16/07/17

Mon 17/07/17

Tue 18/07/17

Wed 19/07/17

Thu 20/07/17

Fri 21/07/17

Sat 22/07/17

Sun 23/07/17

Mon 24/07/17

Tue 25/07/17

Wed 26/07/17

Thu 27/07/17

Fri 28/07/17

Sat 29/07/17 Dolcoed 30 - 100 (KZN)

Sun 30/07/17 Dolcoed 30 - 100 (KZN)

Mon 31/07/17
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Tue 01/08/17

Wed 02/08/17

Thu 03/08/17

Fri 04/08/17

Sat 05/08/17 Namibia Otjiwarongo CIC* (FEI)

Sun 06/08/17 Namibia Otjiwarongo CIC* (FEI)

Mon 07/08/17

Tue 08/08/17

Wed 09/08/17

Thu 10/08/17

Fri 11/08/17

Sat 12/08/17

Sun 13/08/17 Ostrich Ranch 1* / Mpumulanga 30 - 100 (MP

Mon 14/08/17 Ostrich Ranch 1* / Mpumulanga 30 - 100 (MP

Tue 15/08/17

Wed 16/08/17

Thu 17/08/17

Fri 18/08/17

Sat 19/08/17 NFEP Eventing Classic Shongweni CIC*, CIC ** (FEI)

Sun 20/08/17 NFEP Eventing Classic Shongweni CIC*, CIC ** (FEI)

Mon 21/08/17

Tue 22/08/17

Wed 23/08/17

Thu 24/08/17

Fri 25/08/17

Sat 26/08/17

Sun 27/08/17

Mon 28/08/17

Tue 29/08/17

Wed 30/08/17

Thu 31/08/17
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Fri 01/09/17

Sat 02/09/17 Possible date for Eventing Classic Final

Sun 03/09/17 Possible date for Eventing Classic Final

Mon 04/09/17

Tue 05/09/17

Wed 06/09/17

Thu 07/09/17

Fri 08/09/17

Sat 09/09/17 Springs Horse Trials (Incorp SANESA Q5) (SA Ch W/up) x x x x x

Sun 10/09/17 Springs Horse Trials (Incorp SANESA Q5) (SA Ch W/up)

Mon 11/09/17

Tue 12/09/17

Wed 13/09/17

Thu 14/09/17

Fri 15/09/17

Sat 16/09/17

Sun 17/09/17

Mon 18/09/17

Tue 19/09/17

Wed 20/09/17

Thu 21/09/17

Fri 22/09/17 KURLAND CCI 1*, CCI 2* (FEI) (SA Ch)

Sat 23/09/17 KURLAND CCI 1*, CCI 2* (FEI) (SA Ch)

Sun 24/09/17 KURLAND CCI 1*, CCI 2* (FEI) (SA Ch)

Mon 25/09/17

Tue 26/09/17

Wed 27/09/17

Thu 28/09/17

Fri 29/09/17

Sat 30/09/17 George (WC)
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Sun 01/10/17 0.0 George (WC)

Mon 02/10/17 0.0

Tue 03/10/17

Wed 04/10/17

Thu 05/10/17 Derby

Fri 06/10/17 Derby

Sat 07/10/17 Derby

Sun 08/10/17 Derby

Mon 09/10/17 Derby

Tue 10/10/17

Wed 11/10/17

Thu 12/10/17

Fri 13/10/17 KARKLOOF CIC 1*, CIC 2*

Sat 14/10/17 KARKLOOF CIC 1*, CIC 2*

Sun 15/10/17 KARKLOOF CIC 1*, CIC 2*

Mon 16/10/17

Tue 17/10/17

Wed 18/10/17

Thu 19/10/17

Fri 20/10/17

Sat 21/10/17

Sun 22/10/17 Dunblane Eventing Classic

Mon 23/10/17

Tue 24/10/17

Wed 25/10/17

Thu 26/10/17

Fri 27/10/17

Sat 28/10/17 ICB Lower Grades 60-100 x x x x x Teams of 4 Dressage 4 Ways

Sun 29/10/17 ICB Lower Grades 60-100 Teams of 4 Dressage 4 Ways

Mon 30/10/17

Tue 31/10/17
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Date Planned Gauteng Event 60 70 80 90 100 1* 2* 3* Non-Eventing Show (Inter)National Eventing Show Other Province Minor Show

Wed 01/11/17

Thu 02/11/17

Fri 03/11/17

Sat 04/11/17

Sun 05/11/17

Mon 06/11/17

Tue 07/11/17

Wed 08/11/17

Thu 09/11/17

Fri 10/11/17

Sat 11/11/17 4 Ways 60 - 100 x x x x x

Sun 12/11/17 4 Ways 60 - 100

Mon 13/11/17

Tue 14/11/17

Wed 15/11/17

Thu 16/11/17

Fri 17/11/17

Sat 18/11/17 Awards Function PE Polo-X Grounds 30 - 100 (EC)

Sun 19/11/17 94.7 Cycle Challenge 94.7 Cycle Challenge General Assemby (FEI) PE Polo-X Grounds 30 - 100 (EC)

Mon 20/11/17 General Assemby (FEI)

Tue 21/11/17 General Assemby (FEI)

Wed 22/11/17

Thu 23/11/17

Fri 24/11/17

Sat 25/11/17 NFEP (70, 80,90,1m) (CNC*??) (Withdrawn)

Sun 26/11/17 NFEP (70, 80,90,1m) (CNC*??) (Withdrawn)

Mon 27/11/17

Tue 28/11/17

Wed 29/11/17

Thu 30/11/17
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Fri 01/12/17

Sat 02/12/17 ICB Xmas Event 60-100 x x x x x

Sun 03/12/17 ICB Xmas Event 60-100

Mon 04/12/17

Tue 05/12/17

Wed 06/12/17

Thu 07/12/17

Fri 08/12/17

Sat 09/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Sun 10/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Mon 11/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Tue 12/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Wed 13/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Thu 14/12/17 Under 18's Champs

Fri 15/12/17 Under 18's Champs Zambia Inter Africa CCI* (FEI)

Sat 16/12/17 Under 18's Champs Zambia Inter Africa CCI* (FEI)

Sun 17/12/17 Under 18's Champs Zambia Inter Africa CCI* (FEI)

Mon 18/12/17

Tue 19/12/17

Wed 20/12/17

Thu 21/12/17

Fri 22/12/17

Sat 23/12/17

Sun 24/12/17

Mon 25/12/17

Tue 26/12/17

Wed 27/12/17

Thu 28/12/17

Fri 29/12/17

Sat 30/12/17

Sun 31/12/17
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